
Li
gh

tin
g 

Pa
ne

ls

www.geelectrical.comAftermarket Catalog5-2 Prices and data subject 
to change without notice

Panelboards
A-Series® Panelboards
Accessories
Field Installed Kits/Replacement Parts
Order By Product Number from Factory

Enclosures1

Box Options

Front Options

THQB/THHQB/THQL/THHQL/TEY Filler Plates1

TQD/THQD/TED4/SE/FB Filler Plates

Breaker Mounting10 Hardware Kits

Stainless Steel Enclosures for GE Lighting Panels

Product Number
List Price
GO-134B

ASPTED3P
   (Breaker type TED/THED4/SE)

$83.50

ASPTQD3P
   (Breaker type TQD/THQD)

$83.50

10 Use to mount breaker in existing space.
11 GO-101.

ASPFB12P $20.0011
   (Breaker type FB)

Panel Size
Box Product

Number
Box Size 
Inches2

List Price,3 

GO-134B

Front 
Product
Number 4

List Price,3 

GO-134B

0-25.5 AB25B 25.5 $166.00 AF25F,S $170.00

28.5-31.5 AB31B 31.5 $170.00 AF31F,S $174.00

34.5-37.5 AB37B 37.5 $182.00 AF37F,S $191.00

40.5-43.5 AB43B 43.5 $204.00 AF43F,S $218.00

46.5-49.5 AB49B 49.5 $233.00 AF49F,S $257.00

52.5-55.5 AB55B 55.5 $261.00 AF55F,S $299.00

57.5-64.5 AB64B 64.5 $286.00 AF64F,S $326.00

67.5-76.5 AB76B 76.5 $324.00 AF76F,S $367.00
1“B” suffix provides blank end walls. Order “K” suffix for endwalls with 
knockouts.

2Standard boxes are 20" wide by 5.81 inches deep.
3Use when ordering items separately for replacement. Do not deduct from 
panel list price to obtain interior only pricing.

4Flush fronts are 1 1/2" larger than box. Surface fronts are 1/4" larger.

Description
Product Number 

Suffix 5
List Price, 
GO-101

Painted Box P $200.00

30" wide6 W $250.00

NEMA 3R/12/4S/4X 3 $950.00

NEMA 4X (Stainless Steel) 4S $4950.00

5Add to base box product number.
6Includes field installable gutter barrier.

Description
Product Number 

Suffix 7
List Price, 

GO-101

Screw cover C     $61.00

Front hinged to box D   $110.00

Optional Locks:

Yale 5116 w/Rosette Y   $300.00

Corbin 15767 L   $146.00

Door within a door 8 P   $238.00

Stainless steel 9 S $1467.00

30" wide W     $82.00

Nameplate N     $27.00

Screw on nameplate U     $74.00

Metal directory M     $50.00

8Consists of two lockable doors—one over panel interior and one over box 
wiring gutters. Yale locks not available.

9 Flush only. Available with C and N options.

7Add to base front product number.

GE 75 Key Lock E   $80.00

Corbin 60 Key Lock J   $80.00

Product Number
List Price
GO-137A

TQLFP1 $2.50

Product Number
List Price
GO-101

TEDFP1 $1.00

W D UL Standard CSA LabeledH
Dimensions (inches) Product Number12

List Price Each
GO-134B

25.5 20 6 $1245.00

25.5 30 8 $1305.00

31.5 20 6 $1475.00

31.5 30 8 $1550.00

37.5 20 6 $1730.00

37.5 30 8 $1815.00

43.5 20 6 $1955.00

43.5 30 8

AB254S

AB254DWS

AB314S

AB314DWS

AB374S

AB374DWS

AB434S

AB434DWS $2055.00

12 DW in product number indicates enclosure is 30" wide and 8" deep.

49.5 20 6 AB494S $2185.00

49.5 30 8 AB494DWS $2295.00

55.5 20 6 AB554S $2245.00

55.5 30 8 AB554DWS $2570.00

64.5 20 6 AB644S $2785.00

64.5 30 8 AB644DWS $2925.00

76.5 20 6 AB764S $3265.00

76.5 30 8 AB764DWS

AB254AS

AB254DWAS

AB314AS

AB314DWAS

AB374AS

AB374DWAS

AB434AS

AB434DWAS

AB494AS

AB494DWAS

AB554AS

AB554DWAS

AB644AS

AB644DWAS

AB764AS

AB764DWAS $3430.00

5


