# **Panelboards** A-Series® Panelboards

### Accessories Field Installed Kits/Replacement Parts Order By Product Number from Factory

#### Enclosures<sup>1</sup>

Panel Size	Box Product Number	Box Size Inches <sup>2</sup>	List Price, <sup>3</sup> GO-134B	Front Product Number <sup>4</sup>	List Price, <sup>3</sup> GO-134B
0-25.5	AB25B	25.5	\$166.00	AF25F,S	\$170.00
28.5-31.5	AB31B	31.5	\$170.00	AF31F,S	\$174.00
34.5-37.5	AB37B	37.5	\$182.00	AF37F,S	\$191.00
40.5-43.5	AB43B	43.5	\$204.00	AF43F,S	\$218.00
46.5-49.5	AB49B	49.5	\$233.00	AF49F,S	\$257.00
52.5-55.5	AB55B	55.5	\$261.00	AF55F,S	\$299.00
57.5-64.5	AB64B	64.5	\$286.00	AF64F,S	\$326.00
67.5-76.5	AB76B	76.5	\$324.00	AF76F,S	\$367.00

 $<sup>^{\</sup>mbox{\scriptsize 1}}\mbox{\scriptsize "B"}$  suffix provides blank end walls. Order "K" suffix for endwalls with knockouts.

#### **Box Options**

Description	Product Number Suffix <sup>5</sup>	List Price, GO-101
Painted Box	Р	\$200.00
30" wide <sup>6</sup>	W	\$250.00
NEMA 3R/12/4S/4X	3	\$950.00
NEMA 4X (Stainless Steel)	4S	\$4950.00

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>5</sup>Add to base box product number.

#### **Front Options**

Description	Product Number Suffix <sup>7</sup>	List Price, GO-101	
Screw cover	C	\$61.00	
Front hinged to box	D	\$110.00	
Optional Locks:			
Yale 5116 w/Rosette	Υ	\$300.00	
Corbin 15767	L	\$146.00	_
GE 75 Key Lock	E	\$80.00	
Corbin 60 Key Lock	J	\$80.00	_
Door within a door <sup>8</sup>	Р	\$238.00	_
Stainless steel 9	S	\$1467.00	_
30" wide	W	\$82.00	_
Nameplate	N	\$27.00	_
Screw on nameplate	U	\$74.00	_
Metal directory	М	\$50.00	_
			_

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>7</sup>Add to base front product number.

# THQB/THHQB/THQL/THHQL/TEY Filler Plates

Product Number	List Price GO-137A
TQLFP1	\$2.50

#### TQD/THQD/TED4/SE/FB Filler Plates

Product Number	List Price GO-101
TEDFP1	\$1.00

# Breaker Mounting<sup>10</sup> Hardware Kits

Product Number	List Price GO-134B
ASPTED3P (Breaker type TED/THED4/SE)	\$83.50
ASPTQD3P (Breaker type TQD/THQD)	\$83.50
ASPFB12P (Breaker type FB)	\$20.00 <sup>11</sup>

 $<sup>^{10}\,\</sup>mathrm{Use}$  to mount breaker in existing space.

#### Stainless Steel Enclosures for GE Lighting Panels

Dimensions (inches)		es)	Product Number <sup>12</sup>		List Price Each
Н	W	D	UL Standard	CSA Labeled	GO-134B
25.5	20	6	AB254S	AB254AS	\$1245.00
25.5	30	8	AB254DWS	AB254DWAS	\$1305.00
31.5	20	6	AB314S	AB314AS	\$1475.00
31.5	30	8	AB314DWS	AB314DWAS	\$1550.00
37.5	20	6	AB374S	AB374AS	\$1730.00
37.5	30	8	AB374DWS	AB374DWAS	\$1815.00
43.5	20	6	AB434S	AB434AS	\$1955.00
43.5	30	8	AB434DWS	AB434DWAS	\$2055.00
49.5	20	6	AB494S	AB494AS	\$2185.00
49.5	30	8	AB494DWS	AB494DWAS	\$2295.00
55.5	20	6	AB554S	AB554AS	\$2245.00
55.5	30	8	AB554DWS	AB554DWAS	\$2570.00
64.5	20	6	AB644S	AB644AS	\$2785.00
64.5	30	8	AB644DWS	AB644DWAS	\$2925.00
76.5	20	6	AB764S	AB764AS	\$3265.00
76.5	30	8	AB764DWS	AB764DWAS	\$3430.00

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>12</sup> DW in product number indicates enclosure is 30" wide and 8" deep.



<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup>Standard boxes are 20" wide by 5.81 inches deep.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup>Use when ordering items separately for replacement. Do not deduct from panel list price to obtain interior only pricing.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>4</sup>Flush fronts are 1 1/2" larger than box. Surface fronts are 1/4" larger.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>6</sup>Includes field installable gutter barrier.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>8</sup>Consists of two lockable doors—one over panel interior and one over box wiring gutters. Yale locks not available.

<sup>9</sup> Flush only. Available with C and N options.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>11</sup>GO-101.